Data Sheet 10/68-8.22-EN Rev. B
EBN861 (Contrac)
Power Electronic Unit
For continuous control of Contrac actuators
RHD(E) … and RSD(E) … (high-performance end)
Microprocessor-controlled power electronic unit with
integrated frequency converter
Voltage supply 230 V AC

16
6.2 Electronic Unit for Ex-Actuators
Main ordering information
 Additional
ordering
information
    Version number 1 – 7 8-11 12-14 15-17 18-20 21-23 24-26 27-29  XXX
EBN861 Electronic Unit for Ex-Actuators, for
field installation
V68861A XXXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX  XXX
Suitable for
Linear Actuator RSDE50-10,0/120  3084
Linear Actuator RSDE50-10,0/300  9184
Part-Turn Actuator RHDE2500-10  0159
Part-Turn Actuator RHDE4000-10  0160
Part-Turn Actuator RHDE8000-15  0168
Part-Turn Actuator RHDE16000-30  0169
Supply Voltage
230 V AC 1 Ph   380
Frequency
50 Hz    382